
109 ANGARITA   Gabriel ARA
112 MOTAMAYOR   Andres ARA 1 - 0  (0)
1 15-Dec - 10:20h M 109 ANGARITA   Gabriel ARA

x Bye 0 112 MOTAMAYOR   Andres ARA
x Bye 0 3 - 0  (5, 6, 1)

9 15-Dec - 10:40h M 5 109 ANGARITA   Gabriel ARA
120 MARQUINA   Sebastian MER 112 MOTAMAYOR   Andres ARA
121 MARTINEZ   Samuel MER 113 BRAVO   Eduardo BAR
2 15-Dec - 10:20h M 1 114 ROJAS   Angel BAR

113 BRAVO   Eduardo BAR 3 - 1  (6, 9, -6, 4)
114 ROJAS   Angel BAR 3 - 1  (-7, 8, 4, 4)

13 15-Dec - 11:00h M 2 101 DIAZ   Isacc ANZ
123 ACACIO   Edurado MON 102 QUIJADA   Gabriel ANZ
124 SALAZAR   José MON 3 - 1  (-5, 10, 2, 3)
3 15-Dec - 10:20h M 2 117 GONZALES   Alonso LGU

117 GONZALES   Alonso LGU 118 ORIGUEN   Wilder LGU
118 ORIGUEN   Wilder LGU 101 DIAZ   Isacc ANZ

10 15-Dec - 10:40h M 6 102 QUIJADA   Gabriel ANZ
129 SALAZAR   Aaron ZUL 3 - 0  (9, 7, 12)
130 YAJURE   Victor ZUL 101 DIAZ   Isacc ANZ
4 15-Dec - 10:20h M 3 102 QUIJADA   Gabriel ANZ

101 DIAZ   Isacc ANZ 3 - 0  (5, 6, 6)
102 QUIJADA   Gabriel ANZ 3 - 2  (-9, 8, -3, 2, 4)

16 15-Dec - 11:20h M 2 115 BLANCO   Luis LGU
127 GIL   Gabriel ZUL 116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU
128 MEDINA   Gerard ZUL 3 - 0  (9, 4, 8)
5 15-Dec - 10:20h M 4 127 GIL   Gabriel ZUL

103 VAZQUEZ   Flavio ANZ 128 MEDINA   Gerard ZUL
104 VAZQUEZ   Martin ANZ 3 - 1  (-7, 2, 4, 7)

11 15-Dec - 10:40h M 7 127 GIL   Gabriel ZUL
110 CHACON   Cristopher ARA 128 MEDINA   Gerard ZUL
111 HERNANDEZ   Carlos ARA 119 DUGARTE   Matias MER
6 15-Dec - 10:20h M 5 122 RAMIREZ   Cesar MER

119 DUGARTE   Matias MER 3 - 1  (9, -9, 7, 9)
122 RAMIREZ   Cesar MER 115 BLANCO   Luis LGU

14 15-Dec - 11:00h M 4 116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU
105 INFANTE   Jose Maria APU 3 - 0  (7, 7, 8)
106 LORETO   Salvador APU 3 - 1  (5, -9, 5, 5)
7 15-Dec - 10:20h M 6 125 ACACIO   Saul MON

125 ACACIO   Saul MON 126 YENDEZ   Oscar MON
126 YENDEZ   Oscar MON 115 BLANCO   Luis LGU

12 15-Dec - 10:40h M 8 116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU
x Bye 0 3 - 0  (5, 7, 6)
x Bye 0 115 BLANCO   Luis LGU

8 15-Dec - 10:20h M 116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU
115 BLANCO   Luis LGU 1 - 0  (0) CAMPEONES:
116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU 15-Dec - h M 115 BLANCO   Luis LGU

116 GOMEZ   Angel LGU
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